aslalele

motor neurone disease
association

Let’s talk about end of life in MND
Masterclass Programme

09:50

10.00

10.10

10:40

11:40

12:00

13.00

13.45

16:00

Delivered online

Registration and housekeeping
Welcome and introductions
Benefits and burdens - discussions
What happens as MND progresses?
Coffee break

Advance care planning - ethics, withdrawal of
treatment, assisted dying

Lunch

Communication workshop — Real Talk
- Including Coffee break

Feedback and Close

{ ® o heatth onﬂ

. social care
professionals

Zoom
MND Association
Becky Whittaker

Dr Idris Baker

Dr Idris Baker

Becky Whittaker

Registered Charity No. 294354



