



## Let's talk about end of life in MND

## Masterclass Programme

## Delivered online

09:50	Registration and housekeeping	Zoom
10.00	Welcome and introductions	MND Association
10.10	Benefits and burdens - discussions	Becky Whittaker
10:40	What happens as MND progresses?	Dr Idris Baker
11:40	Coffee break	
12:00	Advance care planning – ethics, withdrawal of treatment, assisted dying	Dr Idris Baker
13.00	Lunch	
13.45	Communication workshop – Real Talk - Including Coffee break	Becky Whittaker
16:00	Feedback and Close	







